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Num Name/GymRank Score TotalDiffExec ND

Katy Evans1 1020
Upsidedowners

54.700_._
0.00028.400 _._

26.300
28.400#2:

0.00026.300#1:

Brylea Robinson2 673
MGA

54.400_._
0.00027.200 _._

27.200
27.200#2:

0.00027.200#1:

Ashlan Granberry3 1000
Twist & Shout

54.200_._
0.00027.800 _._

26.400
27.800#2:

0.00026.400#1:

Anaiah Arriaga4 121
Acrospirits

53.600_._
0.00027.600 _._

26.000
27.600#2:

0.00026.000#1:

Morgan Armstrong5 789
Rocky Mtn Spring

53.500_._
0.00027.100 _._

26.400
27.100#2:

0.00026.400#1:

Addison Garrett6 923
Texas Twisters

53.300_._
0.00026.300 _._

27.000
26.300#2:

0.00027.000#1:

Jade Owens7 298
Dulles

53.100_._
0.00027.100 _._

26.000
27.100#2:

0.00026.000#1:

Destynii Jones8 122
Acrospirits

52.300_._
0.00026.900 _._

25.400
26.900#2:

0.00025.400#1:

Mia Sepulbeda9 120
Acrospirits

49.900_._
0.00025.200 _._

24.700
25.200#2:

0.00024.700#1:

Kaylee McKee10 123
Acrospirits

48.700_._
0.00023.300 _._

25.400
23.300#2:

0.00025.400#1:

Savanah Dickerson11 191
American Air

47.800_._
0.00023.700 _._

24.100
23.700#2:

0.00024.100#1:
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Daniel Jarman1 1044
Wasatch

51.600_._
0.00027.300 _._

24.300
27.300#2:

0.00024.300#1:

Berhane Linbeck2 473
Gymnast Factory

48.500_._
0.00022.900 _._

25.600
22.900#2:

0.00025.600#1:

Ethan He-Miller3 410
G-Force

46.500_._
0.00026.900 _._

19.600
26.900#2:

0.00019.600#1:
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Sienna Jibben1 243
Central Illinois

59.500_._
0.00029.500 _._

30.000
29.500#2:

0.00030.000#1:

Macy Gonzalez2 741
Omni Athletics

58.100_._
0.00029.100 _._

29.000
29.100#2:

0.00029.000#1:

Mady Bowman3 245
Central Illinois

57.900_._
0.00029.300 _._

28.600
29.300#2:

0.00028.600#1:

Nakyah Pennington4 698
Midwest Gym

57.700_._
0.00029.200 _._

28.500
29.200#2:

0.00028.500#1:

Carris Coe5 143
Acrotex

57.600_._
0.00029.200 _._

28.400
29.200#2:

0.00028.400#1:

Presley Watzl6 619
Legacy Elite

57.200_._
0.00028.600 _._

28.600
28.600#2:

0.00028.600#1:

Jill Papenhause7 246
Central Illinois

57.100_._
0.00029.400 _._

27.700
29.400#2:

0.00027.700#1:

Lizzie Roiger8 247
Central Illinois

56.800_._
0.00027.200 _._

29.600
27.200#2:

0.00029.600#1:

Addison Donahue9 329
Eagles Gymnastics

56.500_._
0.00028.800 _._

27.700
28.800#2:

0.00027.700#1:

Cortlin Cox10 617
Legacy Elite

56.100_._
0.00028.700 _._

27.400
28.700#2:

0.00027.400#1:

Zuzu Smith11 696
Midwest Gym

55.900_._
0.00027.100 _._

28.800
27.100#2:

0.00028.800#1:

Arianna Framco12 134
Acrotex

55.700_._
0.00028.300 _._

27.400
28.300#2:

0.00027.400#1:

Natalie Sheffey13 467
Gymnast Factory

54.900_._
0.00027.400 _._

27.500
27.400#2:

0.00027.500#1:

Kaitlyn Sima14 869
T3

54.800_._
0.00028.200 _._

26.600
28.200#2:

0.00026.600#1:

Gracie Cain15 330
Eagles Gymnastics

54.500_._
0.00028.200 _._

26.300
28.200#2:

0.00026.300#1:

Laci Lewis16 1001
Twist & Shout

53.700_._
0.00027.700 _._

26.000
27.700#2:

0.00026.000#1:

Abigail Wentz17 450
Gymagic

53.100_._
0.00027.400 _._

25.700
27.400#2:

0.00025.700#1:

Emma Touhey18 479
Hand 2 Hand

52.900_._
0.00027.000 _._

25.900
27.000#2:

0.00025.900#1:

Paige Hughes19 157
Air Extreme

52.500_._
0.00026.400 _._

26.100
26.400#2:

0.00026.100#1:

Sabrina Kirk20 915
Texas Tumblers

52.300_._
0.00026.800 _._

25.500
26.800#2:

0.00025.500#1:

Makalie Bahruth21 1082
Xtreme Elite

52.200_._
0.00026.500 _._

25.700
26.500#2:

0.00025.700#1:

Vivian Schanely22 787
Rising Stars

52.100_._
0.00027.500 _._

24.600
27.500#2:

0.00024.600#1:

Macie Blakeney23T 572
K&L Tumbletown

52.000_._
0.00026.900 _._

25.100
26.900#2:

0.00025.100#1:
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Caroline Kain24T 742
Omni Athletics

52.000_._
0.00026.600 _._

25.400
26.600#2:

0.00025.400#1:

Trinity Garcia25T 183
All American Gym

52.000_._
0.00026.200 _._

25.800
26.200#2:

0.00025.800#1:

Kaitlyn Caswell26 156
Air Extreme

51.900_._
0.00026.600 _._

25.300
26.600#2:

0.00025.300#1:

Fenix Gaviria27 269
Chicago Park

51.800_._
0.00026.700 _._

25.100
26.700#2:

0.00025.100#1:

Paeden Vincik28 576
K&L Tumbletown

51.600_._
0.00026.600 _._

25.000
26.600#2:

0.00025.000#1:

Kaci Haschke29 449
Gymagic

51.500_._
0.00026.200 _._

25.300
26.200#2:

0.00025.300#1:

Kyleigh Mason30 1003
Twist & Shout

51.400_._
0.00026.800 _._

24.600
26.800#2:

0.00024.600#1:

Kassandra Romero31T 916
Texas Tumblers

51.100_._
0.00025.500 _._

25.600
25.500#2:

0.00025.600#1:

Alexis Brown32T 1005
Twist & Shout

51.100_._
0.00025.400 _._

25.700
25.400#2:

0.00025.700#1:

Karys Howard33 447
Gymagic

50.900_._
0.00026.400 _._

24.500
26.400#2:

0.00024.500#1:

Hannah Tidwell34 1030
Upsidedowners

50.800_._
0.00025.900 _._

24.900
25.900#2:

0.00024.900#1:

Madelyn Jacobson35 223
Buckeye

50.700_._
0.00026.200 _._

24.500
26.200#2:

0.00024.500#1:

Ivy Buckley36* 843
Stars

50.500_._
0.00025.500 _._

25.000
25.500#2:

0.00025.000#1:

Natalie Azarov37* 615
Legacy Elite

50.500_._
0.00025.500 _._

25.000
25.500#2:

0.00025.000#1:

Maleah Holbrook38T 107
3TI

50.400_._
0.00026.400 _._

24.000
26.400#2:

0.00024.000#1:

Stephanie Balthaser39T 289
COTT

50.400_._
0.00025.900 _._

24.500
25.900#2:

0.00024.500#1:

Bella Cox40 866
SunDance

49.100_._
0.00026.200 _._

22.900
26.200#2:

0.00022.900#1:

Sophia Ward41 465
Gymnast Factory

49.000_._
0.00024.200 _._

24.800
24.200#2:

0.00024.800#1:

Gabby Gray42 641
Manning Elite Gym

48.900_._
0.00023.200 _._

25.700
23.200#2:

0.00025.700#1:

Bailey Stone43 435
Gym-Kat Sports

48.300_._
0.00024.600 _._

23.700
24.600#2:

0.00023.700#1:

Sierra Potter44 925
Texas Twisters

47.700_._
0.00023.800 _._

23.900
23.800#2:

0.00023.900#1:

Kamryn Cox45 583
Kelly's Gym

45.100_._
0.00021.900 _._

23.200
21.900#2:

0.00023.200#1:

Sabella Smith46 897
Team Apex

44.100_._
0.00026.200 _._

17.900
26.200#2:

0.00017.900#1:
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Zoe Crane47 1094
Dynamite Gym Ctr

43.500_._
0.00020.200 _._

23.300
20.200#2:

0.00023.300#1:

Mia Basu48 466
Gymnast Factory

21.600_._
0.00021.600 _._

0.000
21.600#2:

0.0000.000#1:
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Ty Johnson1 706
Midwest Gym

57.400_._
0.00028.900 _._

28.500
28.900#2:

0.00028.500#1:

Christopher Bonilla2 707
Midwest Gym

56.200_._
0.00027.700 _._

28.500
27.700#2:

0.00028.500#1:

Nathan Aguas3 515
ICE Xtreme

53.600_._
0.00027.400 _._

26.200
27.400#2:

0.00026.200#1:

Alexander Cole4 832
Silver Stars

52.400_._
0.00026.200 _._

26.200
26.200#2:

0.00026.200#1:

Camden Weaver5 377
Extreme T&T

51.600_._
0.00027.000 _._

24.600
27.000#2:

0.00024.600#1:

Ty Barnes6 757
Opelika T & T

51.200_._
0.00026.100 _._

25.100
26.100#2:

0.00025.100#1:

Michael Bolding7 932
Texas Twisters

50.600_._
0.00025.700 _._

24.900
25.700#2:

0.00024.900#1:

Stratton Pavliska8 580
K&L Tumbletown

50.300_._
0.00026.500 _._

23.800
26.500#2:

0.00023.800#1:

Brock Jones9 688
MGA

50.100_._
0.00026.900 _._

23.200
26.900#2:

0.00023.200#1:

Bradyn Myers10 628
Legacy Elite

47.300_._
0.00022.800 _._

24.500
22.800#2:

0.00024.500#1:

Cameron Moore11 439
Gym-Kat Sports

37.500_._
0.00018.900 _._

18.600
18.900#2:

0.00018.600#1:

Nate Spates12 995
Trevino's

28.400_._
0.00017.200 _._

11.200
17.200#2:

0.00011.200#1:
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Faith Sims1T 159
Air Extreme

54.6000.0
0.00027.800 0.0

26.800
27.800#2:

0.00026.800#1:

Rylee Caldwell2T 250
Central Illinois

54.6000.0
0.00027.700 0.0

26.900
27.700#2:

0.00026.900#1:

Lainey Jensen3 251
Central Illinois

54.5000.0
0.00027.600 0.0

26.900
27.600#2:

0.00026.900#1:

Paxton Henley4 639
Manning Elite Gym

53.2000.0
0.00027.500 0.0

25.700
27.500#2:

0.00025.700#1:

Alyssa Matriano Lim5T 550
Jill's Gymnastics

53.0000.0
0.00027.200 0.0

25.800
27.200#2:

0.00025.800#1:

Elizabeth Walling6T 272
Chicago Park

53.0000.0
0.00026.400 0.0

26.600
26.400#2:

0.00026.600#1:

Rachel Pizzolato7 362
Elmwood

52.9000.0
0.00026.700 0.0

26.200
26.700#2:

0.00026.200#1:

Alexa Dugan8 887
Taylor

52.8000.0
0.00027.100 0.0

25.700
27.100#2:

0.00025.700#1:

Jordyn Noland9T 1083
Xtreme Elite

52.7000.0
0.00027.200 0.0

25.500
27.200#2:

0.00025.500#1:

Blair Dickinson10T 469
Gymnast Factory

52.7000.0
0.00026.800 0.0

25.900
26.800#2:

0.00025.900#1:

Mary Maynard11T 482
Heber Handspring

52.6000.0
0.00027.000 0.0

25.600
27.000#2:

0.00025.600#1:

Kamryn Bourque12T 494
High Flyers T&T

52.6000.0
0.00026.900 0.0

25.700
26.900#2:

0.00025.700#1:

Caroline Fadal13T 387
Faith Flip

52.6000.0
0.00026.700 0.0

25.900
26.700#2:

0.00025.900#1:

Alexis Zapata14* 805
SEAL

52.5000.0
0.00026.800 0.0

25.700
26.800#2:

0.00025.700#1:

Hannah Miller15* 140
Acrotex

52.5000.0
0.00026.800 0.0

25.700
26.800#2:

0.00025.700#1:

Olivia Wintz16T 373
Extreme T&T

52.5000.0
0.00026.400 0.0

26.100
26.400#2:

0.00026.100#1:

Lexi Carpenter17T 934
The Flip Shop

52.5000.0
0.00026.200 0.0

26.300
26.200#2:

0.00026.300#1:

Makiya Tart18 297
Devilray

52.4000.0
0.00027.000 0.0

25.400
27.000#2:

0.00025.400#1:

Cambria Davis19 498
High Point

52.2000.0
0.00026.400 0.0

25.800
26.400#2:

0.00025.800#1:

Morgan Epperson20 856
Starz

52.0000.0
0.00026.100 0.0

25.900
26.100#2:

0.00025.900#1:

Makenna Hooks21T 858
Starz

51.9000.0
0.00026.900 0.0

25.000
26.900#2:

0.00025.000#1:

Cameron Mount22T 1002
Twist & Shout

51.9000.0
0.00026.700 0.0

25.200
26.700#2:

0.00025.200#1:

Olivia Albury23T 821
Silver Stars

51.9000.0
0.00025.600 0.0

26.300
25.600#2:

0.00026.300#1:
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Jule Dolleman24T 958
Top Flight

51.8000.0
0.00027.100 0.0

24.700
27.100#2:

0.00024.700#1:

Danielle Lewis25T 922
TX Tumblweeds

51.8000.0
0.00026.700 0.0

25.100
26.700#2:

0.00025.100#1:

Sadie Bridge26T 332
Eagles Gymnastics

51.7000.0
0.00026.600 0.0

25.100
26.600#2:

0.00025.100#1:

Jazzlyn Smith27T 144
Acrotex

51.7000.0
0.00026.300 0.0

25.400
26.300#2:

0.00025.400#1:

Lindsey Sparks28T 804
SEAL

51.7000.0
0.00026.200 0.0

25.500
26.200#2:

0.00025.500#1:

Makenlie Hooks29T 857
Starz

51.6000.0
0.00026.600 0.0

25.000
26.600#2:

0.00025.000#1:

Abby Dobrinski30T 529
Infinite Bounds

51.6000.0
0.00026.000 0.0

25.600
26.000#2:

0.00025.600#1:

Kylie Kilgore31 213
Basels

51.5000.0
0.00026.000 0.0

25.500
26.000#2:

0.00025.500#1:

Mayci Lummus32 184
All American Gym

51.3000.0
0.00026.400 0.0

24.900
26.400#2:

0.00024.900#1:

Julia Parker33T 899
Team Apex

51.2000.0
0.00026.200 0.0

25.000
26.200#2:

0.00025.000#1:

Abby Tolliver34T 185
All American Gym

51.2000.0
0.00025.900 0.0

25.300
25.900#2:

0.00025.300#1:

Gracie Mitchell35T 938
The Flip Shop

51.2000.0
0.00025.800 0.0

25.400
25.800#2:

0.00025.400#1:

Brianne Struck36T 982
Top Star

51.0000.0
0.00026.600 0.0

24.400
26.600#2:

0.00024.400#1:

Valeria Sendra37T 485
HGA

51.0000.0
0.00025.700 0.0

25.300
25.700#2:

0.00025.300#1:

Maysun Whittle38T 645
Maverick All Star

50.9000.0
0.00026.000 0.0

24.900
26.000#2:

0.00024.900#1:

LaHela Hoopii39T 1036
Volonte

50.9000.0
0.00025.400 0.0

25.500
25.400#2:

0.00025.500#1:

Ava Mahoney40 612
Kristi's T&T

50.6000.0
0.00025.600 0.0

25.000
25.600#2:

0.00025.000#1:

Rylee Pointer41 1027
Upsidedowners

49.8000.0
0.00025.200 0.0

24.600
25.200#2:

0.00024.600#1:

Macy Neihause42 997
Tumbling Express

48.8000.0
0.00023.400 0.0

25.400
23.400#2:

0.00025.400#1:

Lillie Skiles43 587
Kelly's Gym

48.7000.0
0.00025.100 0.0

23.600
25.100#2:

0.00023.600#1:

Laura Kimmell44 491
Hi Flyers/TwistShout

48.2000.0
0.00024.800 0.0

23.400
24.800#2:

0.00023.400#1:

Logan Alsop45 220
Bounce California

47.3000.0
0.00022.600 0.0

24.700
22.600#2:

0.00024.700#1:

Angel Mojica46 137
Acrotex

47.1000.0
0.00026.300 0.0

20.800
26.300#2:

0.00020.800#1:
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Tamyiah Paige47 566
Jumpin Gym

42.6000.0
0.00016.300 0.0

26.300
16.300#2:

0.00026.300#1:
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Hannah Adamson1 649
Metroplex Gym

55.4000.0
0.00028.100 0.0

27.300
28.100#2:

0.00027.300#1:

Shelby Wilkins2T 900
Team Apex

55.3000.0
0.00028.300 0.0

27.000
28.300#2:

0.00027.000#1:

Sara Rivera3T 701
Midwest Gym

55.3000.0
0.00028.000 0.0

27.300
28.000#2:

0.00027.300#1:

Autumn Crudgington4 620
Legacy Elite

53.5000.0
0.00026.900 0.0

26.600
26.900#2:

0.00026.600#1:

Aubrey Griego5 182
All American Gym

53.4000.0
0.00027.200 0.0

26.200
27.200#2:

0.00026.200#1:

Maggie Murrey-Ittmann6 470
Gymnast Factory

52.9000.0
0.00026.500 0.0

26.400
26.500#2:

0.00026.400#1:

Anneliese Covarrubias7* 640
Manning Elite Gym

52.8000.0
0.00026.800 0.0

26.000
26.800#2:

0.00026.000#1:

Casey Alimento8* 513
ICE Xtreme

52.8000.0
0.00026.800 0.0

26.000
26.800#2:

0.00026.000#1:

Karina Bonilla9 703
Midwest Gym

52.7000.0
0.00027.400 0.0

25.300
27.400#2:

0.00025.300#1:

Saxstin Clark10 579
K&L Tumbletown

52.5000.0
0.00027.200 0.0

25.300
27.200#2:

0.00025.300#1:

Mikaela Snider11T 282
Clovis Gym

52.4000.0
0.00026.500 0.0

25.900
26.500#2:

0.00025.900#1:

Avery Workman12T 646
Maverick All Star

52.4000.0
0.00026.300 0.0

26.100
26.300#2:

0.00026.100#1:

Megan Lefchak13T 306
Dulles

52.3000.0
0.00026.800 0.0

25.500
26.800#2:

0.00025.500#1:

Macy Bowers14T 333
Eagles Gymnastics

52.3000.0
0.00026.600 0.0

25.700
26.600#2:

0.00025.700#1:

Elizabeth Boland15 631
Let It Shine

52.1000.0
0.00026.100 0.0

26.000
26.100#2:

0.00026.000#1:

Wesley Armendarez16T 527
Impact Athletics OR

52.0000.0
0.00027.400 0.0

24.600
27.400#2:

0.00024.600#1:

Janaya Ochoa17T 621
Legacy Elite

52.0000.0
0.00026.700 0.0

25.300
26.700#2:

0.00025.300#1:

Mihika Sharma18T 334
Eagles Gymnastics

52.0000.0
0.00026.500 0.0

25.500
26.500#2:

0.00025.500#1:

Melody Rutherford19 901
Team Apex

51.9000.0
0.00026.800 0.0

25.100
26.800#2:

0.00025.100#1:

Mikiela Cano20 281
Clovis Gym

51.6000.0
0.00026.900 0.0

24.700
26.900#2:

0.00024.700#1:

Kendall Parker21T 557
Jill's Gymnastics

51.5000.0
0.00026.100 0.0

25.400
26.100#2:

0.00025.400#1:

Seryna Garza22T 571
K&L Tumbletown

51.5000.0
0.00025.900 0.0

25.600
25.900#2:

0.00025.600#1:

Jordan Krauss23 1087
G-Force

51.4000.0
0.00026.600 0.0

24.800
26.600#2:

0.00024.800#1:

ProScoreTNT v5.0.5 - Copy right 1993-2015 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Auburn Electronics Group



2015 Level 5-7 National Championships
Event Results - Tumbling
Jul 17-19, 2015

Page: 2
Printed: 7/17/2015 11:49:44 AM

F / 6 / 12
Session: 1B

Num Name/GymRank Score TotalDiffExec ND

Josephine Gettman24 168
Airborne Academy

51.2000.0
0.00026.000 0.0

25.200
26.000#2:

0.00025.200#1:

Kellen Kotara25 1028
Upsidedowners

51.0000.0
0.00026.100 0.0

24.900
26.100#2:

0.00024.900#1:

Kaylee Kostszewa26T 166
Airborne Academy

50.9000.0
0.00027.100 0.0

23.800
27.100#2:

0.00023.800#1:

Mia Soo Hoo27T 970
Top Flight GTC

50.9000.0
0.00026.300 0.0

24.600
26.300#2:

0.00024.600#1:

Elise Wilkinson28T 436
Gym-Kat Sports

50.9000.0
0.00026.100 0.0

24.800
26.100#2:

0.00024.800#1:

Natalie Gettman29T 167
Airborne Academy

50.8000.0
0.00026.800 0.0

24.000
26.800#2:

0.00024.000#1:

Hayli DeLaRosa30T 736
Naples

50.8000.0
0.00025.700 0.0

25.100
25.700#2:

0.00025.100#1:

Genissa Hernandez31 772
Pulse Athletics

50.5000.0
0.00025.600 0.0

24.900
25.600#2:

0.00024.900#1:

Mary Grace Bonney32 632
Let It Shine

50.3000.0
0.00025.600 0.0

24.700
25.600#2:

0.00024.700#1:

Jordan Ring33 1077
Xcel Gym

50.2000.0
0.00026.100 0.0

24.100
26.100#2:

0.00024.100#1:

Denisia Garcia34 588
Kelly's Gym

49.9000.0
0.00025.600 0.0

24.300
25.600#2:

0.00024.300#1:

Lina Zeh35 1037
Volonte

49.2000.0
0.00024.800 0.0

24.400
24.800#2:

0.00024.400#1:

Brynaa Ellis36 1029
Upsidedowners

49.1000.0
0.00025.300 0.0

23.800
25.300#2:

0.00023.800#1:

Karolyn Torrez37* 1091
Acrospirits

48.9000.0
0.00024.800 0.0

24.100
24.800#2:

0.00024.100#1:

Holly Sladek38* 589
Kelly's Gym

48.9000.0
0.00024.800 0.0

24.100
24.800#2:

0.00024.100#1:
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M / 6 / 11-12
Session: 2B

Num Name/GymRank Score TotalDiffExec ND

Alexander Brigance1 206
Amplify

54.200_._
0.00027.300 _._

26.900
27.300#2:

0.00026.900#1:

Jackson Pentecost2 412
G-Force

52.800_._
0.00027.800 _._

25.000
27.800#2:

0.00025.000#1:

Christian Pearce3 341
Eagles Wings

52.100_._
0.00026.100 _._

26.000
26.100#2:

0.00026.000#1:

Dmitri Lawrence4 833
Silver Stars

50.600_._
0.00026.100 _._

24.500
26.100#2:

0.00024.500#1:

Christopher Castiglione5 193
American Air

50.200_._
0.00025.700 _._

24.500
25.700#2:

0.00024.500#1:

Ridge Finlinson6 500
High Point

49.600_._
0.00024.500 _._

25.100
24.500#2:

0.00025.100#1:

Malachi Adolphson7 1047
Wasatch

49.400_._
0.00025.800 _._

23.600
25.800#2:

0.00023.600#1:

Kyle Allen8 961
Top Flight

47.900_._
0.00025.200 _._

22.700
25.200#2:

0.00022.700#1:

Alan Ryan9 475
Gymnast Factory

47.400_._
0.00024.600 _._

22.800
24.600#2:

0.00022.800#1:

Micah Hrubec10 517
ICE Xtreme

46.500_._
0.00026.300 _._

20.200
26.300#2:

0.00020.200#1:

Jarod Humphries11 627
Legacy Elite

43.800_._
0.00020.900 _._

22.900
20.900#2:

0.00022.900#1:
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F / 6 / 13-14
Session: 4A

Num Name/GymRank Score TotalDiffExec ND

Madeline Schafer1 337
Eagles Gymnastics

56.1000.0
0.00028.800 0.0

27.300
28.800#2:

0.00027.300#1:

Rachel Schachter2 810
Seattle Gymnastics

55.1000.0
0.00028.500 0.0

26.600
28.500#2:

0.00026.600#1:

Abby Zimmer3 360
Elmwood

54.7000.0
0.00027.600 0.0

27.100
27.600#2:

0.00027.100#1:

Anjali Clark4T 777
Queen City

54.6000.0
0.00027.700 0.0

26.900
27.700#2:

0.00026.900#1:

Giana Cece5T 318
Dynamite TT

54.6000.0
0.00027.500 0.0

27.100
27.500#2:

0.00027.100#1:

Anna ScottHand6 702
Midwest Gym

54.2000.0
0.00027.800 0.0

26.400
27.800#2:

0.00026.400#1:

Madelyn Parsons7 145
Acrotex

53.9000.0
0.00027.500 0.0

26.400
27.500#2:

0.00026.400#1:

Adrienne Moody8 304
Dulles

53.8000.0
0.00027.100 0.0

26.700
27.100#2:

0.00026.700#1:

Ebani Acedo9 1033
USA Dynamites

53.1000.0
0.00027.300 0.0

25.800
27.300#2:

0.00025.800#1:

Corazon Holloway10 734
Naples

52.9000.0
0.00026.900 0.0

26.000
26.900#2:

0.00026.000#1:

Kylah Fishbeck11 573
K&L Tumbletown

52.6000.0
0.00027.300 0.0

25.300
27.300#2:

0.00025.300#1:

Araya Meredith12 418
Geist

52.5000.0
0.00027.700 0.0

24.800
27.700#2:

0.00024.800#1:

Rebekka Rantanen13T 511
ICE Xtreme

52.4000.0
0.00026.800 0.0

25.600
26.800#2:

0.00025.600#1:

Samantha Fila14T 407
G-Force

52.4000.0
0.00026.700 0.0

25.700
26.700#2:

0.00025.700#1:

Jocelyn Horvath15 794
Sanford Academy

52.3000.0
0.00027.000 0.0

25.300
27.000#2:

0.00025.300#1:

Carly Gustin16 764
Parsons T&T

52.2000.0
0.00026.300 0.0

25.900
26.300#2:

0.00025.900#1:

Kallie Harris17 996
Tumbling Elite

52.0000.0
0.00026.800 0.0

25.200
26.800#2:

0.00025.200#1:

Sofia Davalos18 859
Starz

51.9000.0
0.00026.700 0.0

25.200
26.700#2:

0.00025.200#1:

Aimee Denenea19 364
Elmwood

51.8000.0
0.00027.000 0.0

24.800
27.000#2:

0.00024.800#1:

Hannah Weddle20 919
Texas Tumblers

51.700_._
0.00025.700 0.0

26.000
25.700#2:

0.00026.000#1:

Delaynee Sluder21T 371
Extreme Air

51.6000.0
0.00025.700 0.0

25.900
25.700#2:

0.00025.900#1:

Maggie Plomin22T 276
Chicago Park

51.6000.0
0.00025.000 0.0

26.600
25.000#2:

0.00026.600#1:

Arey Royce23T 303
Dulles

51.5000.0
0.00026.400 0.0

25.100
26.400#2:

0.00025.100#1:
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F / 6 / 13-14
Session: 4A

Num Name/GymRank Score TotalDiffExec ND

Alyssa Nall24T 1034
USA Dynamites

51.5000.0
0.00025.500 0.0

26.000
25.500#2:

0.00026.000#1:

Layla Salomon25 471
Gymnast Factory

51.4000.0
0.00026.000 0.0

25.400
26.000#2:

0.00025.400#1:

Kaylen DeBois26 172
Airborne Extreme

51.3000.0
0.00026.700 0.0

24.600
26.700#2:

0.00024.600#1:

Kellyn Evans27 502
High Point Athletics

51.2000.0
0.00026.200 0.0

25.000
26.200#2:

0.00025.000#1:

Kate Elliott28 607
KMC

50.9000.0
0.00026.400 0.0

24.500
26.400#2:

0.00024.500#1:

Julia Levee29 945
The Palaestra

50.800_._
0.00026.500 0.0

24.300
26.500#2:

0.00024.300#1:

Natalie Morris30 746
Omni Athletics

50.7000.0
0.00025.800 0.0

24.900
25.800#2:

0.00024.900#1:

Halle Nielsen31T 499
High Point

50.6000.0
0.00026.000 0.0

24.600
26.000#2:

0.00024.600#1:

Dara Salinas32T 562
JumpUp

50.6000.0
0.00025.700 0.0

24.900
25.700#2:

0.00024.900#1:

Skylar Nelson33T 642
Manning Elite Gym

50.6000.0
0.00025.500 0.0

25.100
25.500#2:

0.00025.100#1:

Kaitlin Bohlman34 233
Carpenter Center

50.4000.0
0.00025.700 0.0

24.700
25.700#2:

0.00024.700#1:

Ali Boswell35 232
Carpenter Center

50.1000.0
0.00026.200 0.0

23.900
26.200#2:

0.00023.900#1:

Vanessa Tolbert36 910
Tenacious T&T

50.0000.0
0.00025.800 0.0

24.200
25.800#2:

0.00024.200#1:

Ashley Windisman37 141
Acrotex

49.9000.0
0.00026.400 0.0

23.500
26.400#2:

0.00023.500#1:

Maddy Allen38 129
Acrospirits

49.8000.0
0.00025.500 0.0

24.300
25.500#2:

0.00024.300#1:

Tiffany Kelton39 208
Aspire Gym Academy

49.2000.0
0.00025.100 0.0

24.100
25.100#2:

0.00024.100#1:

Abigail Young40T 112
3TI

48.6000.0
0.00025.500 0.0

23.100
25.500#2:

0.00023.100#1:

Audrey Sandell41T 844
Stars

48.6000.0
0.00025.100 0.0

23.500
25.100#2:

0.00023.500#1:

Jessica Ladd42 363
Elmwood

48.0000.0
0.00025.500 0.0

22.500
25.500#2:

0.00022.500#1:

Maci Irons43 681
MGA

46.7000.0
0.00026.400 0.0

20.300
26.400#2:

0.00020.300#1:

AllieBeth Coleman44 591
Kelly's Gym

45.2000.0
0.00024.500 0.0

20.700
24.500#2:

0.00020.700#1:

Kennadee Mapp45 131
Acrospirits

42.9000.0
0.00020.800 0.0

22.100
20.800#2:

0.00022.100#1:
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M / 6 / 13-14
Session: 2A

Num Name/GymRank Score TotalDiffExec ND

Patrick Reichmuth1 239
Central Coast

54.700_._
0.00027.600 _._

27.100
27.600#2:

0.00027.100#1:

Merrett Jones2 1086
Corinth

52.800_._
0.00027.500 _._

25.300
27.500#2:

0.00025.300#1:

Alex Pridgen3 791
Rose's Gym

52.100_._
0.00026.600 _._

25.500
26.600#2:

0.00025.500#1:

Alastair Morrish4 980
Top Flight GTC

51.600_._
0.00026.300 _._

25.300
26.300#2:

0.00025.300#1:

Rayce Lloyd5 483
Heber Handspring

49.800_._
0.00023.600 _._

26.200
23.600#2:

0.00026.200#1:

Carson Breen6 1104
Defy Gravity

49.500_._
0.00024.500 _._

25.000
24.500#2:

0.00025.000#1:

Brendon Blount7 219
Biron's Gymnastics

48.300_._
0.00025.100 _._

23.200
25.100#2:

0.00023.200#1:

Jared Henry8 368
Everest

47.800_._
0.00025.100 _._

22.700
25.100#2:

0.00022.700#1:

Chad Huffman9 311
Dulles

47.400_._
0.00024.700 _._

22.700
24.700#2:

0.00022.700#1:

ProScoreTNT v5.0.5 - Copy right 1993-2015 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Auburn Electronics Group



2015 Level 5-7 National Championships
Event Results - Tumbling
Jul 17-19, 2015

Page: 1
Printed: 7/19/2015 9:46 AM

F / 6 / 15+
Session: 5A

Num Name/GymRank Score TotalDiffExec ND

Victoria Morris1 551
Jill's Gymnastics

54.800_._
0.00028.000 _._

26.800
28.000#2:

0.00026.800#1:

Audrey Davis2 423
Geist

53.900_._
0.00027.400 _._

26.500
27.400#2:

0.00026.500#1:

Keylee Beck3 1013
Up Side Down Tumbler

51.900_._
0.00026.500 _._

25.400
26.500#2:

0.00025.400#1:

Jensen Riley4 769
Parsons T&T

51.200_._
0.00026.100 _._

25.100
26.100#2:

0.00025.100#1:

Sophie Tilkin5 1098
Dynamite Gym Ctr

50.300_._
0.00025.700 _._

24.600
25.700#2:

0.00024.600#1:

Olivia Hurston6 402
Fusion

50.100_._
0.00025.400 _._

24.700
25.400#2:

0.00024.700#1:

Sarah Mulchan7 760
Park Avenue

50.000_._
0.00025.700 _._

24.300
25.700#2:

0.00024.300#1:

Kelsey Jones8T 142
Acrotex

49.700_._
0.00027.200 _._

22.500
27.200#2:

0.00022.500#1:

Emilee Messer9T 175
Alabama Starz

49.700_._
0.00025.700 _._

24.000
25.700#2:

0.00024.000#1:

Geri Roberts10 1090
Chicago Park

45.400_._
0.00021.900 _._

23.500
21.900#2:

0.00023.500#1:
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M / 6 / 15+
Session: 3B

Num Name/GymRank Score TotalDiffExec ND

Daniel Nelson1 519
ICE Xtreme

52.900_._
0.00026.700 _._

26.200
26.700#2:

0.00026.200#1:

Tyler Green2 956
The Palaestra

52.700_._
0.00026.900 _._

25.800
26.900#2:

0.00025.800#1:

Caleb Douthit3 875
T3

50.300_._
0.00027.600 _._

22.700
27.600#2:

0.00022.700#1:

Nick Hawkins4 478
GymNV

50.100_._
0.00024.600 _._

25.500
24.600#2:

0.00025.500#1:

Cameron Thomas5 758
Opelika T & T

50.000_._
0.00026.000 _._

24.000
26.000#2:

0.00024.000#1:

Corbyn Hawkes6 1017
Up Side Down Tumbler

49.900_._
0.00026.500 _._

23.400
26.500#2:

0.00023.400#1:

Derek Barton7 189
All American Gym

46.900_._
0.00026.000 _._

20.900
26.000#2:

0.00020.900#1:
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